Parts Information

Data card: WDD2122021A668173

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)

Vehicle model

Order number

Production number

Production plant

Shipment date

0255588071
7615584
P0500
20.06.12

WDD2122021A668173
E 220 CDI BlueEFFICIENCY Wagon

EC approval number

EC approval date

03.04.12

Major assemblies

Engine

Transmission
Front axle, left

Front axle, right

Rear axle

Integral carrier

Major assembly number

65192431200924
72290804244008
2123302505101216405591
2123302605101216405608
21235089032263809000

2186280157001216402296

Steering 2124603700011216704575
Codes

Code Designation

030 No code designations currently available

064 Control code, solenoid vale M651

100A ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

101A No code designations currently available

108 No code designations currently available

1U2 Snow guard for air conditoning air intake

1U3 No code designations currently available

200B No code designations currently available

213 speed-sensitive sports steering

228 Auxiliary heater

230 PARKTRONIC

233 DISTRONIC PLUS

237 Active Blind Spot Assist

238 Active lane keeping Assist

23P Driving Assistance package Plus

240 LED-Tagfahrlicht

249 Mirror package

© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG

e1*2007/46*0200* 13

Variant

Object number

A6510109011

2122705204

2186280157

2124603700

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales


https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/65192431200924(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/65192431200924(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72290804244008(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72290804244008(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

255B

266B

279

287

291

294

2U1

300B

330B

409

413

427

428

474

477

481

485

502

513

518

527

537

555L

580

58U

5XXL

600

608

619

622

668

669

670

Designation

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Steering-wheel gearshift

EASY-PACK quickfold

Pelvisbags

Kneebag

Radiator shutter

No code designations currently available
Bottle holder

No code designations currently available
Multicontour Seat package

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission

DIRECT SELECT shift paddles

Diesel particulate filter

Tyre pressure loss warning system
Sump shield

DIRECT CONTROL suspension

3 years of free map updates

Traffic Sign Assist

Media Interface cable kit

COMAND Online

Digital radio

Norway

THERMATIC automatic climate control
roof liner in crystal grey fabric

No code designations currently available
Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Cornering light function

Intelligent Light System

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

Residual engine heat utilization
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Code type

partsldent
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

736

775U

803

810

837

840

873

875

915

928

937

954

965

966

989

A20

A21

A62

A66

A86

A89

BO3

BO9

B12

B24

F212

FS

G908

GA

HA

J1A

182

K10

K11

Designation
black ash wood trim
No code designations currently available

Technical modifications

Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system

Boot liner - rubber mat

Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass

heated seats

Windscreen washer system

Fuel tank with an increased volume (80 litres)
EU5 emission standard

Reinforcement package

AVANTGARDE interior design

Preinstallation for hire car

CoC document EU5 without Reg. Cert. Part Il
Identification label under windshield

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

FE converter 19 mm

No code designations currently available
Friction-reduced

ECO start/stop function

Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch
Tyre-change tool kit

remote control for auxiliary heater

No code designations currently available
Crewbus

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
Software control for the active light function

Adaptive brake lights
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
production
production
production
production
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
production
production
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
K13 No code designations currently available sales

L No code designations currently available partsldent
M22 No code designations currently available production
M651 No code designations currently available partsldent
P35 LED Intelligent Light System sales

RO1 Summer tyres sales

R11 43.2 cm (17-inch) 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels sales

uo1 Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster sales

u18 Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR) sales

(01:10] Active Bonnet sales

u72 No code designations currently available sales

V73 No code designations currently available sales

VL No code designations currently available partsldent
VR No code designations currently available partsldent

Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 101 -

Additional information on interior equipment 100 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 775
Tires
Tire manufacturer GOODYEAR GOODYEAR

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 65192431200924
Factory engine item number A6510109011
Factory transmission number 72290804244008

Factory transmission item number 2122705204
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