# Data card: WDD2122021A668173

## Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)	WDD2122021A668173
Vehicle model	E 220 CDI BlueEFFICIENCY Wagon
Order number	0255588071
Production number	7615584
Production plant	P0500
Shipment date	20.06.12
EC approval number	e1*2007/46*0200*13
EC approval date	03.04.12
N.C. 1.1.	

### Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	<u>65192431200924</u>		A6510109011
Transmission	72290804244008		2122705204
Front axle, left	2123302505101216405591		
Front axle, right	2123302605101216405608		
Rear axle	21235089032263809000		
Integral carrier	2186280157001216402296		2186280157
Steering	2124603700011216704575		2124603700

## Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
030	No code designations currently available	sales
064	Control code, solenoid vale M651	sales
100A	ARTICO man-made leather upholstery	sales
101A	No code designations currently available	sales
108	No code designations currently available	sales
1U2	Snow guard for air conditoning air intake	sales
1U3	No code designations currently available	sales
200B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
213	speed-sensitive sports steering	sales
228	Auxiliary heater	sales
230	PARKTRONIC	sales
233	DISTRONIC PLUS	sales
237	Active Blind Spot Assist	sales
238	Active lane keeping Assist	sales
23P	Driving Assistance package Plus	sales
240	LED-Tagfahrlicht	sales
249	Mirror package	sales

© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG

#### Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
255B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
266B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
279	Steering-wheel gearshift	sales
287	EASY-PACK quickfold	sales
291	Pelvisbags	sales
294	Kneebag	sales
2U1	Radiator shutter	sales
300B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
309	Bottle holder	sales
330B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
409	Multicontour Seat package	sales
413	Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof	sales
427	AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission	sales
428	DIRECT SELECT shift paddles	sales
474	Diesel particulate filter	sales
477	Tyre pressure loss warning system	sales
481	Sump shield	sales
485	DIRECT CONTROL suspension	sales
502	3 years of free map updates	sales
513	Traffic Sign Assist	sales
518	Media Interface cable kit	sales
527	COMAND Online	sales
537	Digital radio	sales
555L	Norway	sales
580	THERMATIC automatic climate control	sales
58U	roof liner in crystal grey fabric	sales
5XXL	No code designations currently available	sales
600	Headlamp cleaning system	sales
608	Adaptive Highbeam Assist	sales
619	Cornering light function	sales
622	Intelligent Light System	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
669	Collapsible spare wheel	sales
670	Residual engine heat utilization	sales

#### Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
736	black ash wood trim	sales
775U	No code designations currently available	sales
803	Technical modifications	sales
810	Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system	sales
837	Boot liner - rubber mat	sales
840	Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass	sales
873	heated seats	sales
875	Windscreen washer system	sales
915	Fuel tank with an increased volume (80 litres)	sales
928	EU5 emission standard	sales
937	Reinforcement package	sales
954	AVANTGARDE interior design	sales
965	Preinstallation for hire car	sales
966	CoC document EU5 without Reg. Cert. Part II	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
A20	No code designations currently available	production
A21	No code designations currently available	production
A62	No code designations currently available	production
A66	FE converter 19 mm	production
A86	No code designations currently available	production
A89	Friction-reduced	production
B03	ECO start/stop function	sales
B09	Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch	sales
B12	Tyre-change tool kit	sales
B24	remote control for auxiliary heater	sales
F212	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
FS	Crewbus	partsIdent
G908	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
HA	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
J1A	No code designations currently available	production
J82	No code designations currently available	production
K10	Software control for the active light function	sales
K11	Adaptive brake lights	sales

 $\ensuremath{\textcircled{C}}$  Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG

#### Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
K13	No code designations currently available	sales
L	No code designations currently available	partsldent
M22	No code designations currently available	production
M651	No code designations currently available	partsldent
P35	LED Intelligent Light System	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
R11	43.2 cm (17-inch) 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
U01	Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster	sales
U 18	Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)	sales
U60	Active Bonnet	sales
U72	No code designations currently available	sales
V73	No code designations currently available	sales
VL	No code designations currently available	partsldent
VR	No code designations currently available	partsldent

# Equipment

## Paints

Interior equipment 101 -

Additional information on interior equipment 100 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

### Paint

	Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
	Paintwork 1	775		
	Tires			
	Tire manufacture	r	GOODYEAR GOODYEAR	
Genuine major assembly				

Factory engine number	65192431200924
Factory engine item number	A6510109011
Factory transmission number	72290804244008
Factory transmission item number	2122705204